«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 19.12.2025 - 07:51Uhr

V 2 - Landesliga 2025/26

16.08.2025
23.08.2025
30.08.2025
06.09.2025
13.09.2025
20.09.2025
27.09.2025
04.10.2025
11.10.2025
18.10.2025
25.10.2025
02.11.2025
08.11.2025

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
14:30Uhr

Hinrunde

Ender Klima TSV Altenstadt -

K CHT Austria Meiningen -
METZLER Werkzeuge XK Brederis -
K CHT Austria Meiningen -

FC Baldauf Doren -

K CHT Austria Meiningen -

C Elektro Graf Hatlerdorf -

K CHT Austria Meiningen -

K CHT Austria Meiningen -

FC Viktoria 62 Bregenz -

K CHT Austria Meiningen -
Rohrtechnik Kirchmann FC RW Langen -
K CHT Austria Meiningen -

K CHT Austria Meiningen
SV Gaissau

K CHT Austria Meiningen
Wal derhaus VfB Bezau

K CHT Austria Meiningen
blum FC Hochst

K CHT Austria Meiningen
FC Raiffeisen Au

Vollbad FC Gétzis

SK CHT Austria Meiningen

INTERSPORT FISCHER FC Schruns

SK CHT Austria Meiningen
FC FEZZOlution Sulzberg

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Soielplan Erstellt am: 19.12.2025 - 07:51Uhr
V 2 - Landedliga 2025/26

Rickrunde
29.03.2026 00:00Uhr K CHT Austria Meiningen - Ender Klima TSV Altenstadt i
03.04.2026 18:00Uhr SV Gaissau - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i
12.04.2026 00:00Uhr K CHT Austria Meiningen - METZLER Werkzeuge SK Brederis i
19.04.2026 00:00Uhr Walderhaus VB Bezau - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i
26.04.2026 00:00Uhr K CHT Austria Meiningen - FC Baldauf Doren i
03.05.2026 00:00Uhr blum FC Héchst - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i
10.05.2026 00:00Uhr K CHT Austria Meiningen - SC Elektro Graf Hatlerdorf i
17.05.2026 00:00Uhr FC Raiffeisen Au - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i
24.05.2026 00:00Uhr Vollbad FC Gétzis - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i
31.05.2026 00:00Uhr K CHT Austria Meiningen - FC Viktoria 62 Bregenz i
04.06.2026 00:00Uhr INTERSPORT FISCHER FC Schruns - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i
07.06.2026 00:00Uhr K CHT Austria Meiningen - Rohrtechnik Kirchmann FC RW Langen i
13.06.2026 17:00Uhr FC FEZZOIlution Sulzberg - SK CHT Austria Meiningen i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT



