

*Hinrunde*

16.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Ender Klima TSV Altenstadt	- SK CHT Austria Meiningen	_ : _
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- SV Gaissau	_ : _
30.08.2025	18:00Uhr	METZLER Werkzeuge SK Brederis	- SK CHT Austria Meiningen	_ : _
06.09.2025	17:30Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- Wälderhaus VfB Bezau	_ : _
13.09.2025	17:00Uhr	FC Baldauf Doren	- SK CHT Austria Meiningen	_ : _
20.09.2025	17:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- blum FC Höchst	_ : _
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SC Elektro Graf Hatlerdorf	- SK CHT Austria Meiningen	_ : _
04.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- FC Raiffeisen Au	_ : _
11.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- Vollbad FC Götzis	_ : _
18.10.2025	16:00Uhr	FC Viktoria 62 Bregenz	- SK CHT Austria Meiningen	_ : _
25.10.2025	16:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- INTERSPORT FISCHER FC Schruns	_ : _
02.11.2025	11:00Uhr	Rohrtechnik Kirchmann FC RW Langen	- SK CHT Austria Meiningen	_ : _
08.11.2025	14:30Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- FC FEZZOlution Sulzberg	_ : _

**Rückrunde**

29.03.2026	00:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	-	Ender Klima TSV Altenstadt	- : -
03.04.2026	18:00Uhr	SV Gaißau	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -
12.04.2026	00:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	-	METZLER Werkzeuge SK Brederis	- : -
19.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Wälderhaus VfB Bezau	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -
26.04.2026	00:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	-	FC Baldauf Doren	- : -
03.05.2026	00:00Uhr	blum FC Höchst	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -
10.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	-	SC Elektro Graf Hatlerdorf	- : -
17.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Raiffeisen Au	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -
24.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Vollbad FC Götzis	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -
31.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	-	FC Viktoria 62 Bregenz	- : -
04.06.2026	00:00Uhr	INTERSPORT FISCHER FC Schruns	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -
07.06.2026	00:00Uhr	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	-	Rohrtechnik Kirchmann FC RW Langen	- : -
13.06.2026	17:00Uhr	FC FEZZOlution Sulzberg	-	SK CHT Austria Meiningen	- : -